
 
VEC RURAL SERVICES STAFF / CONTACTS 

 
FELIX ACOSTA   FARM PLACEMENT 
Felix.Acosta@vec.virginia.gov
192 Bristol East Road 
Bristol, VA 24202   
(276) 642-7350   (276) 642-7362 FAX 
 
KEN SHAVER   FARM PLACEMENT 
Kendal.Shaver@vec.virginia.gov
400 Preston Avenue  
Charlottesville, VA 22902   
(434) 984-7630   (434) 295-4234 FAX 
 
LAFE LINDSEY   FARM PLACEMENT 
Lafe.Lindsey@vec.virginia.gov
165 Deer Run Road   
Danville, VA 24540  
(434) 791-5291   (434) 791-5290 FAX 
 
LUIS MOYANO   FARM PLACEMENT 
Luis.Moyano@vec.virginia.gov
Chesapeake Square Shopping Center  
25036 Lankford Highway, Unit 16 
Onley, VA 23418  
(757) 302-2029   (757) 302-2025 FAX   (757) 302-2026 FAX 
 
LUIS ECHEVARRIA                       FARM PLACEMENT                   
Luis.Echevarria@vec.virginia.gov
Chesapeake Square Shopping Center  
25036 Lankford Highway, Unit 16 
Onley, VA 23418  
(757) 302-2029   (757) 302-2025 FAX   (757) 302-2026 FAX 
 
JERRY L. BUTTERWORTH FARM PLACEMENT 
Jerry.Butterworth@vec.virginia.gov
5060 Valley View Boulevard  
Roanoke, VA 24012  
(540) 561-7486   (540) 561-7520 FAX 
 
EVE BAGLEY   FARM PLACEMENT 
Eve.Bagley@vec.virginia.gov
910 North Mecklenburg Avenue  
South Hill, VA 23970  
(434) 447-8700   (434) 447-5842 FAX 
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CAROL YOUNG   FARM PLACEMENT 
Carol.Young@vec.virginia.gov
5240 Oaklawn Blvd.  
Hopewell, VA 23860  
(804) 541-6548   (804) 541-6517 FAX 
 
WILL JACOBS                                 FARM PLACEMENT 
Will.Jacobs@vec.virginia.gov  
14243 Historyland Highway  
Warsaw, VA 22572  
(804) 333-3675   (804) 333-5388 FAX  
 
MAC MUNOZ   FARM PLACEMENT 
Mac.Munoz@vec.virginia.gov
100 Premier Place  
Winchester, VA 22602  
(540) 722-3415   (540) 722-3418 FAX 
 
 
MICHELLE CASTELLOW ABRAHAM        MANAGER, RURAL SERVICES  
Michelle.Castellow@vec.virginia.gov
703 East Main Street, Room 308,  
Richmond, VA 23219    
(804) 786-8714   (804) 786-6091 FAX 
 
JACK TURNER   MONITOR ADVOCATE 
Jack.Turner@vec.virginia.gov
703 East Main Street, Room 308 
Richmond, VA 23219    
(804) 786-6094   (804) 786-6091 FAX 
 
DORIE FAY    USDOL H-2A COORDINATOR 
Fay.Dorie@dol.gov
USDOL/ETA/FLC 
National Processing Center 
Harris Tower 
233 Peachtree Street, Suite 410 
Atlanta, Georgia 30303 
(404) 893-0140   (404) 893-4642,3 FAX     
 
ERIK LANG    NATIONAL MONITOR ADVOCATE  
Lang.Erik@dol.gov
USDOL/Employment & Training Admin.  
200 Constitution Ave. N.W.  Rm. C-4510 
Washington, D.C. 20210 
(202) 693-2916                                                                                                                   r-7/06           
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